A/ 5 581-40

DT12 Rec'd PCT/PTO 1 8 001 2002

10/257383

Attorney Docl	ket No. <u>021</u>	04-2	21-2003	OF COMMERCE  1 Trademark Office	
		1.184		r Trademark Office	
Commissioner	for Patents	:: Please record the amount 1024	100 (40)	thereof.	
Submission type: X New 16.18-02					
Conveyance	e type:	X Assignment			
Conveying Party(ies):		(Last, First, Middle Initial)	Execution Date		
First party	Name:	NODA, Kouzou	September	September 4, 2002	
Second party	Name:	AOYAMA, Hirokazu	September	September 4, 2002	
Third party	Name:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No X 10257385					
Receiving Party (ies):  First party Name: Address:  DAIKIN INDUSTRIES, LTD., Umeda Center Building, 4-12, Nakazaki-nishi 2-chome, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 530-8323, Japan					
Additional na	me(s) & ado	dress(es) attached? Yes No _	XX		
Domestic Representative Name and Address (Enter for the first Receiving Party only)					
ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN & HATTORI, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006					
		For Office Use On	dy		

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 013968 FRAME: 0359** 

Page 2					
Correspondent Name and Address  ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN & HATTORI, LLP  1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000  Washington, D.C. 20006					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document:					
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No XX  A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) ##					
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new application</u> , enter the date the application was signed by the first named executing inventor: <u>September 4, 2002</u> (Do not recite both application and patent numbers.)					
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if  a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned  PCT PCT/JP01/03382  PCT  PCT  PCT/JP01/03382					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved:					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)					
Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Stephen G. Adrian  Name of Person Signing  October 18, 2002  Date  Registration No.					

S/JA/yap

Rev. 11/00

PATENT REEL: 013968 FRAME: 0360

(Type Name) (Signature) (Date) (Type Name) (Signature) (Date) (Type Name) (Signature) (Date) (Type Name) (Signature) (Date) (Type Name) (Signature)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

**RECORDED: 10/18/2002** 

**PATENT** REEL: 013968 FRAME: 0361